E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + Acc
E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP +
Acc
Extended Product Type E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + Acc
Product ID 1SDX225844R1
EAN 8056221629119
Catalog Description E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + Acc
Long Description
E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + YO E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC +
YC E1.2..E6.2-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC + AUX 6Q 400Vac E2.2...E6.2 EXT + KLC-A Key
lock open Kirk E2.2..E6.2 + PLP Position padlock D=4/6/8mmE2.2..E6.2 + PBC Prot.Pushb.
AP/CH D=8mm E2.2..E6.2 + EKIP SUPPLY 110-240VAC/DC E1.2..E6.2-XT + EKIP COM
MODBUS TCP E1.2..E6.2 + RELT-Ekip 2K-3 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Alkaline Manganese
Lithium
Battery Chemical
Composition
Button CellBattery Type
6.8 gBattery Weight
85362090CN8
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
85362090Customs Tariff Number
8056221629119EAN
E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + AccInvoice Description
1/2E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1Number of Batteries
Z2SCUFAK83LE0EE00WEXOrder Code US and
Canada
8056221629119Package Level 1 EAN
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Emax 2Product Main Type
Air Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA077646R1 E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP 1 Air Circuit
Breaker
1SDA073672R1 YO  E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073685R1 YC  E1.2..E6.2-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073756R1 AUX 6Q 400Vac E2.2...E6.2 EXT 1 Accessory
1SDA073798R1 KLC-A Key lock open Kirk E2.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073841R1 PLP Position padlock D=4/6/8mmE2.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073861R1 PBC Prot.Pushb. AP/CH D=8mm E2.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA074172R1 EKIP SUPPLY 110-240VAC/DC E1.2..E6.2-XT 1 Accessory
1SDA074151R1 EKIP COM MODBUS TCP E1.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA074169R1 RELT-Ekip 2K-3 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
2/2E2.2S-A 800 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p WMP + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11